
Judge's Signatures

2019 Grand Prix #1 - HPC Invitational
Level 4 Open
Jun 22-23, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/23/2019 11:31:40 AM

Men / 4O / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jared Zanotto4524
Wollongong

7.933 7.300 9.0007.966 8.9668.700 49.865
6 5 1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Eden Utomo4522
Sydney Hills

8.000 8.400 7.7006.433 8.3668.500 47.399
5 1 6 14 2 3 2 

2 

Wil Anderson4523
Wollongong

6.933 5.733 8.4007.366 9.5668.466 46.464
10T 9 2 6 3 1 3 

3 

Jared Readford4505
Dubbo

8.766 5.600 8.3005.966 6.6008.333 43.565
1 10 12 8 4 13 4 

4 

Oscar Haugerud4521
Sydney Hills

7.866 6.233 8.3665.333 8.3007.366 43.464
7 8 16T 7 9 4T 5 

5 

Hayden Reeves3516
Five Dock

8.133 4.766 8.6006.333 8.3007.033 43.165
4 13 8 3 12 4T 6 

6 

Daniel Photios4507
Epping

5.866 8.200 7.6006.733 7.7666.900 43.065
21 2 5 17 13 10 7 

7 

Yaseen Zahra4508
Epping

7.466 5.400 8.1665.333 7.6667.533 41.564
8 11 16T 10 8 11 8 

8 

Samuel Robards4511
Hunter

6.000 7.500 7.1005.333 7.9007.633 41.466
19 3 16T 20 6 9 9 

9 

Owen Madirazza4503
Castle Hill

6.666 4.233 8.4336.866 8.0007.200 41.398
13T 15 3 5 10 7T 10 

10 

Ashton Hampson4515
Manly

6.800 6.600 7.4666.000 5.1007.600 39.566
12 6 11 18 7 19 11 

11 

Joachim Tabone4518
SGAC

6.933 3.800 8.1335.933 8.0006.133 38.932
10T 16 13 11 18 7T 12 

12 

Marshall Pereira4517
SGAC

6.300 5.166 9.0335.800 7.4005.133 38.832
17 12 14 1 20 12 13 

13 

Filip Kratochvil4513
Icon

7.033 4.733 8.2664.833 6.2667.100 38.231
9 14 20 9 11 15 14 

14 

Will Bampton4504
Dubbo

8.200 0.500 7.8006.233 8.2666.666 37.665
3 21 9 13 14 6 15 

15 

Michael Woods4519
SGAC

8.300 2.600 5.9666.366 6.5667.700 37.498
2 19 7 21 5 14 16 

16 

Lance Saker4512
Hunter

5.933 6.300 7.6665.166 4.4666.633 36.164
20 7 19 15 15 20 17 

17 

Nikhil Warrier4502
Bankstown

6.533 3.100 7.3006.200 6.0336.433 35.599
15 18 10 19 16 16 18 

18 

William Rothfield4516
Manly

6.033 3.266 7.6335.633 5.3666.333 34.264
18 17 15 16 17 17T 19 

19 

Julian De Burgh4506
Epping

6.433 7.466 7.8336.766 0.0005.000 33.498
16 4 4 12 21 21 20 

20 

Alexander Bruno4501
Bankstown

6.666 2.200 8.5004.400 5.3665.700 32.832
13T 20 21 4 19 17T 21 

21 
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